
Rhl- Meisterschaft Fr

Bad Kreuznach, 15.01.2011

Klasse

Kadetten II
Listenführer Gewichtsklasse

58kg
TURNIERLISTE
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PlatzNordisch

1 Artem Gofman ASV Koblenz Karthause
2:49

12
4:00

13 Fr
 0  2  0  0  0  0  6 3

2 Kristof Maaß Mittel Kirchenbollenbach
PS 10:4

31 Fr
SS 5:0

53
 2  8  1  0  1  3  15 1

3 Marc Weyand ASV Deutsche Eiche Boden
Fr

PS 7:2

31
0:47

02
 1  3  0  0  0  2  7 2
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